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AMAYA

Resorts & Spas
Sri Lanka.





	                                    Date
	12th April 2020
	Our Ref
	

	Subject
	SPECIAL  RATES FOR ALL MARKET AT AMAYA RESORTS & SPAS  FOR SUMMER 2020-1


Please find below our special rates at Amaya Resorts & Spas for mentioned markets for your perusal.  (B)
ALL MARKET
PERIOD –SUMMER 2020- 01/05/2020 until 31/10/2020
	Hotel
	AMAYA LAKE,DAMBULLA/AMAYA HILLS,KANDY

	Period
	01/05/2020 until 31/10/2020

	Basis – US $
	Single 
	Double
	Triple

	Half Board
	55
	60
	90


	Hotel
	AMAYA BEACH,PASSIKUDAH 

	Period
	01/05/2020 until 31/10/2020

	Basis – US $
	Single 
	Double
	Triple

	Half Board
	50
	55
	85


	BB Reductions Per person
	US $  05/-net


	Hotel
	AMAYA SIGNATURE-DAMBULLA/AMAYA BUNGALOW,KANDY/ OLIHANT BUNGALOW –NUWARAELIYA

	Period
	01/05/2020 until 31/10/2020

	Basis – US $
	Single 
	Double
	Triple

	Bed & Breakfast
	70
	75
	105


	Hotel
	AMAYA LANGDALE  –NUWARAELIYA

	Period
	01/05/2020 until 31/10/2020

	Basis – US $
	Single 
	Double
	Triple

	Bed & Breakfast
	125
	130
	160


	Half Board Supplement  Per person
	US $  15/-net


PERIOD –WINTER 2020/2021- 01/11/2020 until 30/04/2021
	Hotel
	AMAYA LAKE,DAMBULLA/AMAYA HILLS,KANDY

	Period
	01/11/2020 until 19/12/2020
	20/12/2020 until 31/12/2020
01/02/2021 until 28/02/2021
	01/01/2021 until 31/01/2021
01/03/2021 until 30/04/2021

	Basis – US $
	Single 
	Double
	Triple
	Single 
	Double
	Triple
	Single 
	Double
	Triple

	Half Board
	80
	85
	115
	115
	120
	150
	80
	85
	115


	Hotel
	AMAYA BEACH,PASSIKUDAH 

	Period
	01/11/2020 until 30/04/2021

	Basis – US $
	Single 
	Double
	Triple

	Half Board
	50
	55
	85


	BB Reductions Per person
	US $  05/-net


	Hotel
	AMAYA SIGNATURE-DAMBULLA/AMAYA BUNGALOW,KANDY/ OLIHANT BUNGALOW –NUWARAELIYA

	Period
	01/11/2020 until 19/12/2020
	20/12/2020 until 31/12/2020

01/02/2021 until 28/02/2021
	01/01/2021 until 31/01/2021

01/03/2021 until 30/04/2021

	Basis – US $
	Single 
	Double
	Triple
	Single 
	Double
	Triple
	Single 
	Double
	Triple

	Bed & Breakfast
	95
	100
	130
	110
	115
	145
	95
	100
	130


	Hotel
	AMAYA LANGDALE  –NUWARAELIYA

	Period
	01/11/2020 until 19/12/2020
	20/12/2020 until 31/12/2020

01/02/2021 until 28/02/2021
	01/01/2021 until 31/01/2021

01/03/2021 until 30/04/2021

	Basis – US $
	Single 
	Double
	Triple
	Single 
	Double
	Triple
	Single 
	Double
	Triple

	Bed & Breakfast
	125
	130
	160
	155
	160
	190
	125
	130
	160


	Half Board Supplement  Per person
	US $  15/-net


All Other Supplements as per the original contract   

Note:                                                                                       

In the event of a change in the stipulated government Taxes & Services the rates will be adjusted accordingly

Whilst thanking you for your continuous support in promoting AMAYA Resorts & Spas, please feel free to contact the undersigned or Mr. Asanka Fernando for further clarifications.

Level 27, East Tower, World Trade Center, Echelon Square, Colombo 01, Sri Lanka

Tel: +94 11 4767888 Fax: +94 1 4767867/4767811 E-mail: sales@amayaresorts.com
www.amayaresorts.com 


